2010 Zatopek:10
Entry Lists (as at 29/11/10)

WOMEN'S ZATOPEK:10

ATHLETE D/O/B AGE SEX EVENT PERFORMANCE CLUB STATE
1 Abigail Bayley 26-Nov-77 33 F  10000m 34:46.00 OLD XAVERIANS VICTORIA
2 Brooke Condon 13-Feb-79 31 F  10000m 35:32.00 BOX HILL VICTORIA
3 Meredith Cook 29-Jun-73 37 F  10000m 36:30.00 BENDIGO YMCA VICTORIA
4 Hannah Flannery 31-Jul-98 12 F  10000m 37:02.00 TUGGERANONG TERRITORY
5 Clare Geraghty 15-May-86 24 F  10000m 33:58.00 GALEFORCE RUNNING CLUB QUEENSLAND
6 Belinda Martin F  10000m 35:26:00 ST GEORGE NSW
7 Ellie O'Kane 10-Dec-88 22 F  10000m 35:50.00 BORDER TRACK & FIELD VICTORIA
8 Kellie Palmer 5-Dec-83 27 F  10000m 34:14.00 UNIVERSITY OF CANTERBURY
9 Lauren Shelley 2-Dec-76 34 F  10000m 33:59.00 STIRLING SWANS WESTERN AUSTRALIA
10 Lara Tamsett 12-Oct-88 22 F  10000m 32:21.00 UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY NEW SOUTH WALES
11 Jessica Trengove 15-Aug-87 23 F  10000m 33:38.00 HILLS DISTRICT AC SOUTH AUSTRALIA
12  Eloise Wellings F  10000m NEW SOUTH WALES
WOMEN'S 1500M
ATHLETE D/O/B AGE SEX EVENT PERFORMANCE CLUB STATE
1 Fiona Crombie 15-Aug-82 28 F  1500m 4:20.14 UNIVERSITY OF CANTERBURY
2 Melanie Daniels 20-May-88 22 F  1500m 4:29.06 NORTHERN SUBURBS TASMANIA
3 Bridey Delaney 16-Jul-89 21 F  1500m 4:14.00 ST GEORGE NEW SOUTH WALES
4 Emma Dick 19-Dec-94 16 F  1500m 4:32.00 GOLD COAST VICTORY QUEENSLAND
5 Erica Fountain 29-Nov-82 28 F  1500m 4:16.10 GLENHUNTLY VICTORIA
6 Kelly Hetherington 10-Mar-89 21 F  1500m 4:27.00 GLENHUNTLY VICTORIA
7 Andrea llakovac 23-May-83 27 F  1500m 4:35.53 QUEANBEYAN TERRITORY
8 Selma Kajan 30-Jul-91 19 F  1500m 4:24.64 RANDWICK BOTANY NEW SOUTH WALES
9 Sarah Klein 19-Apr-85 25 F  1500m 4:27.00 FRANKSTON VICTORIA
10  Kaila McKnight 5-May-86 24 F  1500m 4:08.79 KNOX ATHLETICS VICTORIA
11  Katelyn Simpson 28-Jan-94 16 F  1500m 4:26.00 GOLD COAST VICTORY QUEENSLAND
12 Lisa Stanton-Smith 16-Aug-89 21 F  1500m 4:33.89 KEILOR ST BERNARDS VICTORIA
13  Daina Surka 18-Apr-85 25 F  1500m 4:31.68 RANDWICK BOTANY NEW SOUTH WALES
14  Sianne Toemoe 17-Jun-89 21 F  1500m 4:32.00 UTS NORTH NEW SOUTH WALES

ONDIEKI WOMEN'S UNDER 20 3000M
ATHLETE D/O/B AGE SEX EVENT PERFORMANCE CLUB STATE
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Helen Baade

Hannah Castle
Siobhan Clayton
Sarah Clements
Tessa Craig

Jade Dowling
Kate Fitzsimons
Linden Hall
Jacqueline Hallam
Charlotte Lane
Grace Musgrove
Mia Ross

Stacey Stanley
Melanie Townsend
Leshay Wells

WOMEN'S 600M

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ATHLETE
Alexandra Bulic
Betty Burua
Salome Dell
Katherine
Tamsyn Lewis
Kelly McGinnity
Caitlin Pincott
Alice Platten

WOMEN'S DISCUS
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ATHLETE

Chelsea Dyer

Sarah Hewitt

Alycia Maher
Catherine McCowan
Kim Mulhall
Prabhjot Rai

24-Dec-94

6-Nov-92
23-Jan-91
26-Apr-91
11-Nov-93
17-Oct-96

1-Jul-93
20-Jun-91
31-Mar-93

7-Feb-92
18-Jun-92
21-May-95
27-Dec-94
22-Feb-93
28-Apr-94

D/O/B
14-Oct-94
24-Nov-86
21-Mar-83

6-Nov-88
20-Jul-78
4-Oct-86
18-Dec-82

7-Jan-85

D/O/B
31-Oct-96
31-Jan-74

1-Aug-96
16-May-85

9-Jan-91
10-Feb-93

AGE SEX EVENT

AGE SEX EVENT

T
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F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

F

F
F
F
F
F

3000m

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

10:08.15

10:35.00
NT
10:10.99
10:03.00
10:05.00
10:07.00
9:39.65
10:19.00
10:11.20
10:06.00
10:19.00
10:12.63
10:05.00
10:07.00

UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND

AUSTRALIA
UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY
RUYTON

HAILEYBURY

GOLD COAST VICTORY
STIRLING SWANS
ATHLETICS ESSENDON
WELLINGTON
WESTRACK

KEMBLA JOGGERS
WELLINGTON
ATHLETICS ESSENDON
FRANKSTON

GOLD COAST VICTORY

PERFORMANCE CLUB

NT
1:35.12
1:33.63

NT
1:21.26

BRUNSWICK

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
QE2

DONCASTER
SANDRINGHAM
AUSTRALIA

UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND

RINGWOOD

PERFORMANCE CLUB

38.50m
37.49m
39.43m
39.73m
56.85m
47.91m

BOX HILL
BOX HILL
FRANKSTON
BOX HILL
RINGWOOD

QUEENSLAND
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

VICTORIA
QUEENSLAND
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES

STATE
VICTORIA

QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA

STATE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

MEADOWGLEN SPORTS CLUB VICTORIA

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT



1
2
3

ATHLETE

Sarah Hewitt
Kim Mulhall
Margaret Satupai

WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP

1
2
3
4
5

ATHLETE
Linda Allen
Emma Knight
Natalia

Kelby Lauritz
Jeanette Reyes

MEN'S ZATOPEK:10
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ATHLETE

Liam Adams
Collis Birmingham
Adrian Blincoe
Roberto Busi
Courtney Carter
Alan Craigie
Bradley Croker
Bobby Curtis
Russell Dessaix-Chin
Shawn Forrest
Wondwosen Geleta
Nathan Hartigan
Chris Hartley
Luke Hurring
Steve Kelly

Luke Kipkosgei
Shaun Krawitz
Josphat Menjo
Scott Rantall
Toby Rayner

Tim Rowe

Stefan Smith

Ben ST Lawrence

D/O/B
31-Jan-74
9-Jan-91

D/O/B
22-Mar-87
9-Feb-85
31-May-90
20-Jun-91
14-Jan-79

D/O/B
4-Sep-86

27-Jun-76
6-Aug-87
2-Dec-83
27-Aug-80

24-May-78

29-Sep-79
7-Jun-84
13-Oct-83
16-Sep-84
6-May-88
27-Nov-75
15-Feb-85
20-Aug-79
11-Jun-81
8-Dec-86
10-Aug-84
21-Nov-87
7-Nov-81

AGE SEX EVENT

36
19

F
F
F

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

AGE SEX EVENT

F
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Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple

AGE SEX EVENT

24
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10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

PERFORMANCE CLUB

BOX HILL
RINGWOOD
GLENHUNTLY

PERFORMANCE CLUB

13.57m
13.22m
12.14m
11.89m
13.37m

MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY
SANDRINGHAM

BOX HILL

SANDRINGHAM
SANDRINGHAM

PERFORMANCE CLUB

28:48.96
27:29:73

30:23.00
30:18.00
30:02.00
30:20.00
27:33:38
29:15.00
28:12:48
29:38.00
29:51.00
NT
29:42.00
29:55.00
NT
29:46.00
26:56.7
29:24.00
29:12.00
NT
NT
28:05.00

ATHLETICS ESSENDON
EUREKA

NEW ZEALAND
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
RANDWICK BOTANY
WESTON CREEK
SYDNEY UNIVERSITY
UNITED STATES
SYDNEY UNIVERSITY
ATHLETICS NUNAWADING
SOUTH MELBOURNE
BALLARAT HARRIERS
ADELAIDE HARRIERS
(N2)

BOX HILL

KENYA

GLENHUNTLY

KENYA

DEAKIN

GLENHUNTLY

ST GEORGE DISTRICTS

WELLINGTON SCOTTISH AC

ST GEORGE

STATE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

STATE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

STATE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
TERRITORY

NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES



24 Harry Summers 19-May-90 20 M  10000m 29:30.00 RANDWICK BOTANY NEW SOUTH WALES
25  Ben Toomey 13-Nov-85 25 M  10000m 29:51.00 KNOX ATHLETICS VICTORIA
26  Andrew White 27-May-85 25 M  10000m 29:19.00 BOX HILL VICTORIA
27  Jason Woolhouse 9-Sep-80 30 M  10000m 28:56.00 DEAKIN VICTORIA
MEN'S 1500M
ATHLETE D/O/B AGE SEX EVENT PERFORMANCE CLUB STATE
1 Daniel Clark 22-Mar-85 25 M 1500m 3:45.10 BOX HILL VICTORIA
2 Tom Fawthorpe 2-Aug-90 20 M  1500m 3:49.00 RINGWOOD VICTORIA
3 Matt Inglis Fox 15-Feb-87 23 M  1500m 3:46.82 GOLD COAST VICTORY QUEENSLAND
4 Ryan Geard 8-Mar-92 18 M  1500m 3:50.00 ATHLETICS ESSENDON VICTORIA
5 Matthew Hawke 28-Aug-90 20 M  1500m 3:49.08 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND QUEENSLAND
6 Paul Hoffman 17-Jun-82 28 M  1500m 3:39.00 MACQUARIE HUNTER NEW SOUTH WALES
7 James Kaan 17-Sep-90 20 M  1500m 3:40.80 HILLS ATHLETICS NEW SOUTH WALES
8 Kyle Martin-Alcaide 2-Mar-94 16 M 1500m 3:53.40 BOX HILL VICTORIA
9 James Nipperess 21-May-90 20 M  1500m 3:41.03 SYDNEY UNI AC NEW SOUTH WALES
10  Tim Norton 20-Oct-83 27 M  1500m 3:42.82 RINGWOOD VICTORIA
11  Grant Page 24-Jan-82 28 M 1500m 3:42.98 NORTHERN SUBURBS TASMANIA
12 Adrian Plummer 18-Sep-91 19 M 1500m 3:48.30 GOLD COAST VICTORY QUEENSLAND
13  Tyson Popplestone 15-Mar-87 23 M 1500m 3:48.70 EUREKA VICTORIA
14  Philo Saunders 31-Oct-76 34 M  1500m 3:41.22 WESTON CREEK TERRITORY
15 Marc See 7-Mar-89 21 M  1500m 3:47.00 STIRLING SWANS WESTERN AUSTRALIA
16  Brett Tingay 4-Aug-80 30 M  1500m 3:44.00 UNIVERSITY OF CANTERBURY
17  Nicholas Toohey 9-Apr-88 22 M 1500m 3:46.11 PACIFIC AC QUEENSLAND
DE CASTELLA MEN'S UNDER 20 3000M
ATHLETE D/O/B AGE SEX EVENT PERFORMANCE CLUB STATE
1 Kevin Batt 28-Feb-91 19 M  3000m A 8:16.00 KEMBLA JOGGERS NEW SOUTH WALES
2 Jacob Cocks 19-May-94 16 M  3000m A 0.006053241  FLINDERS SOUTH AUSTRALIA
3 Jack Curran 19-Apr-94 16 M  3000m A 8:38.00 QE2 QUEENSLAND
4 Ryan Geard 8-Mar-92 18 M 3000m A 8:27.00 ATHLETICS ESSENDON VICTORIA
5 Cameron Graves M 3000m A 0.005787037 NEW ZEALAND
6 Luke Hargreaves 15-Jan-94 16 M  3000m A 0.005983796  ADELAIDE HARRIERS SOUTH AUSTRALIA
7 Ethan Heywood 8-Dec-92 18 M  3000m A 8:23.10 STIRLING SWANS WESTERN AUSTRALIA
8 Rhys Jones 2-Feb-91 19 M  3000m A 0.006022338 ADELAIDE HARRIERS SOUTH AUSTRALIA
9 Milaan Lottering 27-May-93 17 M 3000m A 8:28.00 FRANKSTON VICTORIA
10 Sam McEntee 3-Feb-92 18 M 3000m A 8:22.40 WESTRACK WESTERN AUSTRALIA
11 Aaron Pulford 24-Aug-91 19 M 3000m A 8:14.00 HAMILTON CITY HAWKS



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

MEN'S UNDER 20 3000M (B RACE)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Zachary Rea
David Ricketts
Brett Robinson
Alexander Rose
Patrick Smith
Harry Smithers
Joshua Tedesco
Francis Torok
Josh van Dalen
Todd Wakefield
Hugh Williams
Jordan Williamsz
Joshua Wright

ATHLETE
Daniel Balassone
Leigh Bruton
Ben Buckingham
James Davidson
Jai Edmonds
Damian Gauci
Dejen Gebreselassie
Shaun Geraghty
Aaron Green
Edward Gunby
Grant Gwynne
Tom Hardham
Jordan Nelson
Sam Quirk
Jesse Ramirez
Andrew Reddie
Sam Schofield
Cameron Smith
Sam Strutt

Dean Tromp
Ned Verwey
Sean Whipp

18-Oct-93
15-Mar-91
8-May-91
10-Apr-91
15-Mar-91
24-Dec-91
9-Apr-91
22-Dec-92
20-Feb-91
10-Apr-91
14-Mar-92
21-Aug-92
3-May-91

D/O/B
6-Feb-91
7-Apr-93
8-Nov-91
6-Jan-93
30-Jul-94
4-Apr-91
12-Oct-92
22-0ct-93
9-Apr-91
7-Dec-91
7-May-93

20-May-92
14-Oct-92
9-Jan-93

9-Jan-92
19-Jul-92
13-May-94
11-Sep-91
31-Dec-91
7-Aug-93

17
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
18
18
19
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3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A
3000m A

AGE SEX EVENT

19
17
19
17
16
19
18
17
19
19
17
18
18
17

18
18
16
19
19
17

LTI ZLILZLLLEL

3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B
3000m B

8:32.57
8:19.00
8:06.00
8:24.00
0.005983796
8:38.00
8:35.00
8:29.00
8:31.65
8:21.01
8:26.00
8:32.00
8:26.00

RANDWICK BOTANY
ASICS WEST

WESTON CREEK
UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND
RIVERSIDE AC

OLD MELBURNIANS
STIRLING SWANS
RANDWICK BOTANY
WELLINGTON SCOTTISH
SYDNEY UNIVERSITY
SYDNEY UNIVERSITY
KNOX ATHLETICS

UTYS NORTH

PERFORMANCE CLUB

8:47.10
9:00.70
8:42.00
8:48.00
9:06.00
9:01.00
8:44.50
9:16.00
8:44.00
8:49.00
8:45.00
8:54.00
8:48.00
8:47.00
0.006284722
8:57.30
8:48.72
8:51.00
8:59.03
9:09.00
8:51.17
0.006273148

BOX HILL

MALVERN HARRIERS

ST STEPHENS HARRIERS
WEST TRACK
COLLINGWOOD

KNOX ATHLETICS
EASTERN SUBURBS
BENDIGO YMCA
BALLARAT YCW
INTERNATION

UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND
OLD MELBURNIANS

KNOX ATHLETICS

SOUTH COAST ATHLETICS
FRANKSTON

DONCASTER

UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND
FRANKSTON

RANDWICK BOTANY
RINGWOOD

FRANKSTON

FRANKSTON

NEW SOUTH WALES
NEW SOUTH WALES
TERRITORY
QUEENSLAND
TASMANIA

VICTORIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
NEW SOUTH WALES

NEW SOUTH WALES
NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES

STATE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
TASMANIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
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Glen Yarham

MEN'S 3000M STEEPLE
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ATHLETE
Ryan Christian
Daryl Crook
Jonathan Dillon
Nicholas Hanna
Peter Nowill

MEN'S 400M
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ATHLETE
Andrew Boudrie
Danny Brandwood
David Burke
Alexander Carew
lan Dewhurst
Robbie Scaheffer
Nelson Stone
Lachlan Taylor

MEN'S 800M
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ATHLETE
Thomas Beard
James Boden
Matthew Ferber
Andrew Giam
Matt Hammond
Robert Killmier
Michael Ryde
Dominic Sutton
Edward Vining

UNDER 18 MEN'S 800M

2

ATHLETE
Andrew Coughlan
Tony Crawford
Timas Harrick

1-Feb-92

D/O/B
12-Dec-88
3-Jun-88
31-Oct-88
15-Jul-87
15-Jun-79

D/O/B
7-Jul-85
25-Oct-82
30-May-89
19-Dec-89
13-Nov-90
19-Jul-85
2-Jun-84
23-Sep-88

D/O/B
27-Aug-89
30-May-88
12-Nov-86
22-Dec-89
30-Mar-86

6-Jun-85
15-Dec-89
16-Mar-90
8-May-90

D/O/B

10-Feb-93

18

M

3000m B

AGE SEX EVENT

22
22
22
23
31

M

M
M
M
M

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

AGE SEX EVENT

25
28
21
21
20
25
26
22
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400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

AGE SEX EVENT

21
22
24
21
24
25
21
20
20
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800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

AGE SEX EVENT

17

M
M
M

uis
uis
uis

8:45.00

IPSWICH & DISTRICTS

PERFORMANCE CLUB

9:04.67
9:02.00
9:39.00
10:20.00
8:22.00

DEAKIN
ASHGROVE
GLENHUNTLY
GIRRAWEEN

QUEENSLAND

STATE
VICTORIA
QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA
NEW SOUTH WALES

UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND QUEENSLAND

PERFORMANCE CLUB

47.11
47.32
46.74
47.54
49.04
49.69
46.70
47.55

ATHLETICS ESSENDON
SYDNEY PACIFIC AC
UTS NORTHS

OLD MELBURNIANS
ASICS WEST
WELLINGTON

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
ATHLETICS ESSENDON

PERFORMANCE CLUB

1:50.81
1:48.90
1:52.90
1:49.89
1:47.80
1:50.77
1:50.60
1:50.10
1:50.09

OVA SOUTHERN SAINTS
WESTERN DISTRICTS
FLINDERS

OLD MELBURNIANS
ATHLETICS EAST
FLINDERS
GLENHUNTLY

PRESTON

DONCASTER

PERFORMANCE CLUB

BOX HILL
OLD SCOTCH
ST KEVINS

STATE

VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

STATE

TASMANIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

STATE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
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10
11

Joel Hogarth
Charlie McDonald
Freddy Ovett

Tim Richards
Rick Whitehead
Julian Harris
Roubin Harrison
James Smith

MEN'S SHOT PUT

1
2
3
4
5

ATHLETE

Damien Birkinhead
Shane Carstairs
Henry Satupai

Dale Stevenson
Michael Vassilopoulos

MEN'S TRIPLE JUMP
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ATHLETE

Frank Brisevac
Mitchell Fontaine
Ben King

Alex Lorraway
Joshua Lumley
Daniel Pagnoccolo
Callan Rauchfuss
Nathan Ryan
Steven Tripney

16-Jan-94
28-Dec-94

27-Mar-90

D/O/B
8-Apr-93
27-Oct-88

1-Jan-88
21-Mar-92

D/O/B
18-Aug-93
16-Feb-92
31-May-83

9-Mar-89
25-Jan-90
3-Sep-90

3-Jul-92
14-May-93

16
16

20
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uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis

AGE SEX EVENT

17
22

22
18

M

M
M
M
M

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

AGE SEX EVENT
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Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple

3:52.60

ATHLETICS ESSENDON
OLD MELBURNIANS
OLD MELBURNIANS
STIRLING SWANS
ATHLETICS WAVERLEY
KNOX ATHLETICS

OLD MELBURNIANS
OLD MELBURNIANS

PERFORMANCE CLUB

16.93m
14.76m
14.40m
19.99m
13.59m

CORIO

ATHLETICS WAVERLEY
GLENHUNTLY
FRANKSTON

VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

STATE
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA

EAST MELBOURNE HARRIERS VICTORIA

PERFORMANCE CLUB

14.33m
14.96m
15.46m
15.15m
15.84m
14.47m
15.05m
13.96m
14.20m

PRESTON
WILLIAMSTOWN
SANDRINGHAM

OLD MELBURNIANS
USCAC

WESTERN ATHLETICS
ATHLETICS ESSENDON
OLD XAVERIANS

STATE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
QUEENSLAND
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES



